
2022跑祭．秋 5K 總排名

總名次 名字 別名 (英文名) 號碼布 時間 性別 班別 組別

1 Wong Yik Lai Ian Ian 502 24:37 男 Male 九龍仔班 少年組

2 Wong Kim Fung Fung 504 25:10 男 Male 九龍仔班 歡樂組

3 Jeffrey Chong Jeffrey 503 25:49 男 Male 九龍仔班 歡樂組

4 尚霖 尚霖 501 26:48 男 Male 葵涌班 少年組

5 Lydia Lam Lydia 505 30:40 女 Female 九龍仔班 歡樂組

6 Chong Ming Mei Mei 509 31:01 女 Female 沙田班 歡樂組

7 Chan Man Yi Mandy 512 31:34 女 Female 葵涌班 歡樂組

8 Annie To Annie To 511 32:24 女 Female 沙田班 歡樂組

9 Fung Kar Chun Ryan 506 33:48 男 Male 跑馬地班 歡樂組

10 Rebecca Rebecca 515 37:01 女 Female 小西灣班 歡樂組

11 Lee Lai Sheung sheung 514 37:28 女 Female 九龍仔班 歡樂組

12 LEUNG LAI PING Josephine 510 37:56 女 Female 沙田班 歡樂組

13 Chan Wai Man Carmen Carmen 508 38:29 女 Female 沙田班 歡樂組

14 LAM YU CHING Ching 516 39:29 女 Female 小西灣班 歡樂組

15 Wong kit moon Moon 517 39:30 女 Female 小西灣班 歡樂組

16 Wong Shi Long Barry Barry 513 42:00 男 Male 九龍仔班 歡樂組

17 So Wai Yin Herdy Herdy 507 DNS 女 Female 沙田班 歡樂組



2022跑祭．秋 5K 男子排名

總名次 名字 別名 (英文名) 號碼布 時間 性別 班別 組別

1 Wong Yik Lai Ian Ian 502 24:37 男 Male 九龍仔班 少年組

2 Wong Kim Fung Fung 504 25:10 男 Male 九龍仔班 歡樂組

3 Jeffrey Chong Jeffrey 503 25:49 男 Male 九龍仔班 歡樂組

4 尚霖 尚霖 501 26:48 男 Male 葵涌班 少年組

5 Fung Kar Chun Ryan 506 33:48 男 Male 跑馬地班 歡樂組

6 Wong Shi Long Barry Barry 513 42:00 男 Male 九龍仔班 歡樂組



2022跑祭．秋 5K 女子排名

總名次 名字 別名 (英文名) 號碼布 時間 性別 班別 組別

1 Lydia Lam Lydia 505 30:40 女 Female 九龍仔班 歡樂組

2 Chong Ming Mei Mei 509 31:01 女 Female 沙田班 歡樂組

3 Chan Man Yi Mandy 512 31:34 女 Female 葵涌班 歡樂組

4 Annie To Annie To 511 32:24 女 Female 沙田班 歡樂組

5 Rebecca Rebecca 515 37:01 女 Female 小西灣班 歡樂組

6 Lee Lai Sheung sheung 514 37:28 女 Female 九龍仔班 歡樂組

7 LEUNG LAI PING Josephine 510 37:56 女 Female 沙田班 歡樂組

8 Chan Wai Man Carmen Carmen 508 38:29 女 Female 沙田班 歡樂組

9 LAM YU CHING Ching 516 39:29 女 Female 小西灣班 歡樂組

10 Wong kit moon Moon 517 39:30 女 Female 小西灣班 歡樂組

11 So Wai Yin Herdy Herdy 507 DNS 女 Female 沙田班 歡樂組


